
NCO Magic Schedule

@ Wynford Schools

Sunday 3/5/23 1:00-3:00 Old gym

Tuesday 3/7/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Thursday 3/9/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Sunday 3/12/23 1:00-3:00 Elementary gym

Tuesday 3/14/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Thursday 3/16/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Saturday 3/18/23 Wooster Shootout

Tuesday 3/21/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Thursday 3/23/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Saturday 3/25/23 Cbus Classic - high school only/Joe Biggs Classic (Fremont) 4th and 6th grade

Sunday 3/26/23 Cbus Classic - high school only/Joe Biggs Classic (Fremont) 4th and 6th grade

Tuesday 3/28/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Thursday 3/30/23 6:00-7:30 New gym

Saturday 4/1/23 Grizzly Games - Wadsworth - 6th grade only

Sunday 4/2/23 Grizzly Games - Wadsworth - 6th grade only

Sunday 4/2/23 OFF

Tuesday 4/4/23 OFF

Thursday 4/6/23 OFF

Sunday 4/9/23 OFF

Tuesday 4/11/23 7:00-8:30 New gym

Thursday 4/13/23 7:00-8:30 New gym

Saturday 4/15/23 Mid Ohio Classic

Sunday 4/16/23 Mid Ohio Classic

Tuesday 4/18/23 7:00-8:30 New gym

Thursday 4/20/23 7:00-8:30 New gym

Saturday 4/22/23 Ashland Tip Off Challenge

Sunday 4/23/23 Ashland Tip Off Challenge

Tuesday 4/25/23 7:00-8:30 New gym

Thursday 4/27/23 7:00-8:30 New gym  

Saturday 4/29/23 Vacationland Classic

Sunday 4/30/23 Vacationland Classic

Tuesday 5/2/23 7:00-8:30 New gym

Thursday 5/4/23 7:00-8:30 New gym  

Saturday 5/6/23 Dragon Classic - 4th grade and high school only

Sunday 5/7/23 Dragon Classic - 4th grade and high school only


